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Name
Hildebrand*
Hildebrand*
Bastian
Fischer
Obermann
Scholl
Beiser
Barthel
Paulinus*
Hendschke-Raddatz*
Brambrink*
Ruppaner*
Uhl*

Mauz
Schillinger*
Tepel*
Woursthorn
Bohn*
Stein
Bohnacker*
Kritzer*
Tischendorf*
Manhard*
Manhard*
Mechler*
Faillt*
Ritzerfeld*
Ulmer*
Deubl*
Schad*
Jorg
Kiedaisch
Dr. Scola
Tholey
Tiefenbach
Joachim
Ramcke
Hutsch
Sperle

Dr. Burk
Falsehr

* Vorlaufig nominierte Athleten. Die endgtiltige Nominierung erfolgt am 20.12.2010.

Vorname
Stefanie
Franziska
Ann Kathrin
Franziska
Josephine
Pia-Lisa
Martin
Anne-Christine
Constanze
Karin
Manuel
Thomas
Jurgen
Fabian
Florian
Steffen
Albert
Raimund
Peter
Daniel
Daniel
Andreas
Christina
Julia
Maximilian
Melanie
Jorg
Christian
Alexander Emil
Konstantin
Selina
Valentin
Alexander
Thomas
Birgit
Roland
Jetta Leena
Thorsten
Nico
Verena
Hans

Sportart

Biathlon

Biathlon

Curling

Curling

Curling

Curling

Curling

Eiskunstlauf
Eiskunstlauf
Eiskunstlauf
Freestyle/Buckelpiste
Langlauf

Langlauf

Langlauf

Nordische Kombination
Nordische Kombination
Nordische Kombination
Ski Alpin

Ski Alpin

Ski Cross

Ski Cross

Ski Cross

Ski Cross

Ski Cross

Skispringen

Skispringen

Skispringen/Nordische Kombination
Skispringen/Nordische Kombination

Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Snowboard
Medizinisches Team
Medizinisches Team
Medizinisches Team
Organisationsteam
Organisationsteam
Organisationsteam
FISU-Delegierte
FISU-Delegierte
FISU-Delegierte

Funktion
Athletin
Athletin
Athletin
Athletin
Athletin
Athletin
Trainer
Athletin
Athletin
Trainerin
Athlet
Athlet
Athlet
Trainer
Athlet
Athlet
Trainer
Athlet
Trainer
Athlet
Athlet
Athlet
Athletin
Athletin
Athlet
Athletin
Athlet
Athlet
Athlet
Athlet
Athletin
Disziplinchef
Arzt
Physiotherapeut
Physiotherapeutin
Delegationsleiter
Stellv. Delegationsleiterin
Teamleiter
FISU-CESU
FISU-EC
FISU-TD

Hochschule

FH Ansbach

FH Ansbach

HS Baden-Wirt. Karlsruhe
HS Miinchen

HS Konstanz

UNI Mannheim

University of Kansas
HU zu Berlin

UNI Augsburg
HS Kempten
University of Vermont

UNI Freiburg
UNI Freiburg

FH Rosenheim

HS Baden-Wiirt. Stuttgart
HS Biberach

FH Ansbach

LMU Minchen

UNI Wiirzburg

FH Ansbach

Katholische Hochschule Freiburg
FH Ansbach

FH Ansbach

ADBK Miinchen

FH Ansbach

FH Ansbach

HS Darmstadt
UNI Hamburg

RWTH Aachen
Uni Tubingen

Verein

WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld
WSV Clausthal-Zellerfeld
Baden Hills Golf und Curlingclub
EC Oberstorf

CC Schwenningen

EC Oberstorf

EC Oberstorf

EC Oberstorf

Berliner TSC

Berliner TSC

SC Pfronten

SC Oberstorf

SC Mihlenbach

SC Bubenbach

SV Baiersbronn

SK Winterberg

SZ Breitnau

SC Bergen

SC Gerhausen
Rheinbriider Karlsruhe
SKG Gersfeld
SC Pfronten

SC Pfronten
WSV Isny

SV Baiersbronn
WSV Oberhof
SC Wiesensteig
SC Lenggries
SC Miesbach
SC Sonthofen

Geb. Datum
24.03.1987
24.03.1987
02.01.1989
31.05.1986
15.06.1983
28.03.1991
04.03.1971
08.01.1984
09.07.1985
30.12.1967
06.10.1987
03.11.1984
19.04.1985
08.12.1974
31.01.1985
13.07.1985
23.03.1954
15.05.1985
09.03.1956
21.02.1990
08.05.1989
05.07.1987
13.07.1990
28.08.1987
03.01.1984
12.02.1990
28.06.1983
19.08.1984
07.01.1983
25.07.1987
24.01.1988
12.02.1982
11.08.1978
25.05.1971
16.04.1965
16.06.1955
08.04.1981
03.10.1968
27.01.1949
02.11.1966
06.04.1954



